All three different fittings are used in domestic and commercial applications to
attach flexible duct to allow the contractor to effectively deliver, supply and return
air in a desired configuration plan.
Airfoil’s metal Y Fittings, Branch Take Off (BTO) Fittings and Double Branch Takeoff
(DBTO) are manufactured from 0.55 mm galvanised sheet metal to the highest
standards and come insulated as standard.
Duct FITTINGS INSULATED METAL
making it happen sooner...
40
Celebrating
years
1976
Established
Product specification codes:
YP Y Piece Fittings Insulated Metal
BTO Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal
DBTO Double Branch Take Off Fittings
Insulated Metal
Duct Fittings Insulated Metal Options
Metal insulated or poly
insulated
Plain metal or poly
Optional Volume Control
Blade
YP DBTO BTO
Duct FITTINGS INSULATED METAL
Product ordering codes:
1300 AIRFOIL    sales@airfoil.com.au    airfoil.com.au   133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
YP666 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 6” x 6” x 6”
YP866 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 8” x 6” x 6”
YP888 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 8” x 8” x 8”
YP1088 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 10” x 8” x 8”
YP101010 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 10”
YP121010 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 10”
YP121212 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 12”
YP141010 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 14” x 10” x 10”
YP141210 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 10”
YP141212 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 12”
YP141414 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 14”
YP161010 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 16” x 10” x 10”
YP161212 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 16” x 12” x 12”
YP161412 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 12”
YP161414 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 14”
YP161616 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 16” x 16” x 16”
YP181212 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 18” x 12” x 12”
YP181412 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 18” x 14” x 12”
YP181414 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 18” x 14” x 14”
YP181616 METAL Y Fitting Insulated Metal 18” x 16” x 16”
BT0866 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 8” x 6” x 6”
BTO886 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 8” x 8” x 6”
BTO888 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 8” x 8” x 8”
BTO1066 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 6” x 6”
BTO1086 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 8” x 6”
BTO1088 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 8” x 8”
BTO10106 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 6”
BTO10108 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 8”
BTO101010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 10”
BTO1288 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 8” x 8”
BTO12106 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 6”
BTO12108 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 8”
BTO121010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 10”
BTO12126 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 6”
BTO12128 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 8”
BTO121210 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 10”
BTO141010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 10” x 10”
BTO141210 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 10”
BTO141212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 12”
BTO141410 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 10”
BTO141412 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 12”
BTO161212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 12” x 12”
BTO161412 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 12”
BTO161612 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 16” x 12”
BTO161614 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 16” x 14”
Duct FITTINGS INSULATED METAL
Product ordering codes:
1300 AIRFOIL    sales@airfoil.com.au    airfoil.com.au   133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
DBTO8666 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 8” x 6” x 6” x 6”
DBTO8866 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 8” x 8” x 6” x 6”
DBTO10666 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 6” x 6” x 6”
DBTO10866 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 8” x 6” x 6”
DBTO10888 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 8” x 8” x 8”
DBTO101066 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 6” x 6”
DBTO101086 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 8” x 6”
DBTO101088 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 10” x 10” x 8” x 8”
DBTO12866 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 8” x 6” x 6”
DBTO12886 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 8” x 8” x 6”
DBTO12888 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 8” x 8” x 8”
DBTO121066 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 6” x 6”
DBTO121086 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 8” x 6”
DBTO121088 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 8” x 8”
DBTO12101010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 10” x 10” x 10”
DBTO121288 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 8” x 8”
DBTO12121010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 12” x 12” x 10” x 10”
DBTO14101010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 10” x 10” x 10”
DBTO141288 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 8” x 8”
DBTO14121010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 10” x 10”
DBTO14121210 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 12” x 10”
DBTO14121212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 12” x 12” x 12”
DBTO141488 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 8” x 8”
DBTO14141010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 10” x 10”
DBTO14141212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 14” x 14” x 12” x 12”
DBTO16101010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 10” x 10” x 10”
DBTO16121010 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 12” x 10” x 10”
DBTO16121212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 12” x 12” x 12”
DBTO16141212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 10” x 10”
DBTO16141212 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 12” x 12”
DBTO16141414 METAL Branch Take Off Fittings Insulated Metal 16” x 14” x 14” x 14”